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Session I

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karleigh DiCello4065
Hill's

7.650 9.050 9.2009.100 35.000
9T 4 1 2 1

1

Gabriella Shewchuk4093
MarVateens

8.250 8.950 8.7008.900 34.800
5 6 3 8 2

2

LANEY POTTER4039
Docksiders

7.650 9.375 8.9508.700 34.675
10T 1 7 4T 3

3

Sophia Greene4046
Docksiders

8.450 9.000 8.6508.550 34.650
2T 5 8T 9T 4

4

Rebecca Widmer4049
Docksiders

8.350 9.100 8.5008.550 34.500
4 3 9T 12T 5

5

Ava Andrews4037
Docksiders

7.450 9.350 8.8008.750 34.350
11T 2 6 6 6

6

Kendall Mahle4033
Beach Bounders

8.450 8.350 8.6508.800 34.250
3T 7 5 10T 7

7

Jordan Green4133
United Gymnastix

7.450 8.100 8.6508.500 32.700
12T 10 10 11T 8

8

Genet Tewalt4094
MarVateens

8.000 8.250 8.3258.000 32.575
6 8 14T 15 9

9

Logan Hollowell4085
Hill's

7.000 8.000 8.7258.825 32.550
15 11 4 7 10

10

Madison Fuerst4002
1st Class

7.900 8.200 8.2508.100 32.450
7T 9 11T 16 11

11

Jocelyn Gross4047
Docksiders

7.050 7.500 8.5007.550 30.600
14 12 16 13T 12

12

Alexis Lucas4082
Hill's

7.900 0.000 9.2258.950 26.075
8T 13T 2 1 13

13

Brianna Lucas4063
Hill's

8.900 0.000 8.9508.100 25.950
1 14T 12T 5T 14

14

Milena Bates4066
Hill's

7.450 0.000 9.0008.000 24.450
13T 15T 15T 3 15

15

Bianca Casasola-Martinez4097
MarVateens

0.000 0.000 8.3508.050 16.400
16 16T 13 14 16

16


